
Report run on: March 3, 2011
For data reported through: March 2, 2011
Quota period: 3/1/2010-2/28/2011

Meat pounds
% of quota        

(58,850 lbs)* Meat pounds
% of quota        

(58,850 lbs)*
March-2010 1,440 2.4 1,440 2.4
April-2010 4,860 8.3 6,300 10.7
May-2010 4,860 8.3 11,160 19.0
June-2010 5,010 8.5 16,170 27.5
July-2010 7,020 11.9 23,190 39.4

August-2010 7,380 12.5 30,570 51.9
September-2010 0 0.0 30,570 51.9

October-2010 0 0.0 30,570 51.9
November-2010 14,940 25.4 45,510 77.3
December-2010 10,980 18.7 56,490 96.0
January-2011 1,375 2.3 57,865 98.3
February-2011 0 0.0 57,865 98.3

*Framework 21 TAC effective on June 28, 2010

Cumulative

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for 
this report are supplied to NMFS from the following sources: (1) vessels via the Vessel Monitoring System, (2) dealers via Dealer 
Electronic Reporting, and (3) the Northeast Fisheries Observer Program. Data may be preliminary. Discrepancies with previous 
reports are due to corrections made to the database. 
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